ADVANCED  SWITCHING SOLUTIONS
COIL RATINGS
 Nominal, Volts dc 12 26.5 115
Pick-up, Volts dc, Max. 8 16 80
Drop-Out, Volts dc .5 - 5 1 - 10 5 - 50
Coil Resistance    (Ohms ±10%) 70 290 4700
G41A  G41A
5kV SPST-NO HV Relay

Can be mounted in any position, any axis
Meets or exceeds standards set in MIL-R-83725
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
G41A 3 3 5
Coil
Voltage
2 = 12 Vdc,
Bus Wire
3 = 26.5 Vdc,
Bus Wire
4 = 115 Vdc,
Bus Wire
7 = 12 Vdc,
Turret Terminal
8 = 26.5 Vdc,
Turret Terminal
9 = 115 Vdc,
Turret Terminal
High Voltage
Connections
3 = Solder
Connection
Mounting 2 = 3-hole
       Flange
4 = Std Flange
Turret Terminal 3-Hole Flange
*Consult factory for load switching applications.
056 222 38 18 mailbox@sentronic.com www.sentronic.comSENTRONICAG